NOTES:

1. THE EME520MD HAS BEEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH FLORIDA PROTOCOLS TAS-201, 202, & 203 FOR LARGE MISSILE IMPACT,
UNIFORM PRESSURE AND CYCLIC WIND PRESSURE.

2. THIS LOUVER SYSTEM IS APPROVED FOR APPLICATIONS WITH DESIGN PRESSURES OF +/- 120 PSF OR LESS.

3. THIS LOUVER SYSTEM IS TO BE INSTALLED IN LOCATIONS WHERE THE ROOMS BEHIND THE LOUVERS ARE DESIGNED TO DRAIN
WATER PENETRATING INTO THE ROOMS, AND THE ROOMS WILL HOUSE WATER RESISTANT/WATER PROOF EQUIPMENT, COMPONENTS
OR SUPPLIES.

4. THIS LOUVER SYSTEM IS NON-BEARING AND IS NOT DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND BUILDING DEAD LOADS.

5. THIS LOUVER UTILIZES AN ANCHORLESS INSTALLATION METHOD THAT DOES NOT REQUIRE THE USE OF FASTENERS INTO THE WALL
SUBSTRATE THAT WILL WITHSTAND THE LOADS TRANSFERRED TO IT BY THE LOUVER. RUSKIN DOES NOT DETERMINE THE
STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY OF THE STRUCTURE,

6. MAXIMUM SINGLE SECTION SIZE: 87 15/16" WIDE X 144" HIGH OR 144" WIDE X 112" HIGH.

7. MAXIMUM ASSEMBLED LOUVER SIZE: UNLIMITED WIDE X 144" TALL W SECTION MULLIONS AT 87 7/8" (TRIANGLES ALLOWED),
UNLIMITED WIDTH X 144" TALL W SECTION MULLIONS AT 104 15/16" W/O JAMB ATTACHMENTS, HEAD AND SILL ATTACHMENTS ONLY.
ROUND ASSEMBLIES UP TO 144" DIAMETER.

8. SECTIONS OR ASSEMBLIES MAY BE STACKED VERTICALLY PROVIDING A SUITABLE STRUCTURAL SUPPORT IS DESIGNED AND
INSTALLED BY OTHERS TO SUPPORT ALL LOADS TRANSFERRED FROM THE LOUVER.

9. ALL CMU BLOCK MUST BE GROUT FILLED. MIN PRISM STRENGTH OF 1500 PSI AT TIME OF INSTALLATION. CMU BLOCKS MUST BE MN,
TYPE 1, GRADE N, LIGHT, MEDIUM, OR NORMAL WEIGHT PER ASTM C90. GROUT AND MORTAR MUST COMPLY WITH FBC.

10. ABBREVIATIONS: H.D.G IS HOT DIP GALVANIZED, STL IS STEEL, HWH IS HEX WASHER HEAD, SDS IS SELF-DRILLING SCREW

11. CARBON STEEL AND OTHER NON-COMATIBLE METALS CONTACTING ALUMINUM SHALL BE PROTECTED BY PAINT OR OTHER MEANS
PER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE SECTION 2003.8.4.2.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING "REFERENCE NOTE: THESE DRAWINGS ARE A COPY OF THE DADE CO.

APPROVAL. ANY REFERENCE, TECHINCAL OR CALCULATIONS ARE PER

REGISTRATION NUMBER N.O.A. #12-081 6.01

TX# 117359

S L ¢

DRAWING INDEX:

60-022376-00B SHEET 01 OF 21 - NOTES AND DRAWING INDEX
60-022376-00B SHEET 02 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'A' & DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 03 OF 21- ASSY 'A' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 04 OF 21- ASSY 'A' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 05 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'B'

60-022376-00B SHEET 06 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'C'

60-022376-00B SHEET 07 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'D'

60-022376-00B SHEET 08 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, & D' DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 09 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, & D' DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 10 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, & D'

ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 11 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, & D'

ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 12 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'E'

60-022376-00B SHEET 13 OF 21- ASSY 'E' DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 14 OF 21- ASSY 'E' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 15 OF 21- ASSEMBLY 'F' & DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 16 OF 21- ASSY 'F' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 17 OF 21- ASSY 'F' ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS
60-022376-00B SHEET 18 OF 21- PARTS DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 19 OF 21- PARTS DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 20 OF 21- PARTS DETAILS

60-022376-00B SHEET 21 OF 21- ASSY 'B, C, &D' SUPPORT TABLES

CHANGE DWN. CHK'D. APPV'D, APPV'D.
LETTER REVISION DESCRIPTION BY: By: BY: BY:

DATE

DWN. CHK. APPV'D,

. J-W e CGW |sv:

APPV'D.

CGW |sv:

PLOT SCALE
3900 DR. GREAVES RD

DATE: DATE:

10/10/14 10/10/14

10/10/14

DATE: DATE:

[RUSIKIN

GRANDVIEW, MO 64030

NONE ECN:

Air & Sound Control

IONS: + 1/16
S+2°

8

ED OTHERWISE

'R
0_

V= o=

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:

TOLERANCES

3 PLACE XXX +.0
2 PLACE .XX +.0.
FRACTION DIMEN:
ANGLE DIMENSIO!
USE WIQ-007 & 0
UNLESS SPECIFI

SHEET 10F21

TITLE DWG. NO.

60-022376-00B

EME520MD
APPROVAL DRAWINGS




144" (12'-0")

48" STRAP DIM 48" STRAP DIM
g g — 1
, i 3 e 1 1/2" MIN. EDGE
[ , i DISTANCE
LI Ll 1/8" M
MAX. | [T—= ]
e | e 2" x 12"
2 m 8"
f/ o\t 120 x 1 172 x 14 x 2" L ) SEIE R
EUEEY  eppL AT ALUM CLIP ANGLES. 4" FROM 3/8-16 X 4" LG GRADE 2 BOLT W/ )
(N7 CORNERS, 12" MAX O.C. - ITEM 11 LOCKNUT AND WASHER, 12" MAX \ 1 1/2" MIN.
mn O.C.
112 EDGE
(9'-4") #10-16 X 1 1/2" LG HWH N DISTANCE
(: )= (2) #8 HWH TAPPING SCREWS W/ WASHERS TYPE "SD" SCREWS '
®/ 2" MAX 0.C. : ]\ i
ITEM 6 - 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/4" X I
CONTINUOUS ALUM CLIP
@\ 3/8-16 X 4" LG HXHD ANGLES. 6063-T5
. . GRADE 2 BOLT W/ \/
i , 1/8 (2) #8 HWH TAPPING SCREWS
r £ . Max, PN LOCKNUTS AND WASHERS. W/ WASHERS A +
@ X TYP. JAMB TO SILL
\2" X 1/8" X CONT. ALUM STRAPS ! |>§< 3"
WELDED TO BLADE BRACE = e fo
ASSEMBLY "A" EMES20MD = e SEALANT *
N.T.S. FRONT VIEW m INSTALLATION Sl 1/8"MAX
- N.T.S. SECTION VIEW '
2 JAMB ATTACHMENT
- N.T.S.
ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
P >
g g f;ﬁ[‘g REVISION DESCRIPTION gj{"f“- g\t':K'D- g\‘ij‘D- gsf""'ﬂ- DATE
DWN, CHK. APPV'D, APPVD. T SCALE
% % e JW Je: CGW [e:  CGW |ox: E@SMHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD e
s o & [oaTE: DATE: DATE: DATE: , GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
1 L1 2 2| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control '
O O 5 Bal £ TITLE DWG. NO.
=2 297 o
- i ER EME520MD
O o
= e SR ASSEMBLY A & DETAILS 60-022376-00B
O Q@ Ge38EgCs SHEET 20F 21
L Flam~nEZSS




1/8" MAX.

e

—

SEALANT

Py

— ] :
—2
~~__ 1/4"¢ BOLT W/ WASHER & L
LOCKNUT
(2) #10 TEK SCREWS  1/8" j
//_E MAX.
@/ ITEM 11-11/2"X 1 1/2" X
1/4" THK X 2" LG ALUM CLIP

e

S —

STEEL SUBSTRATE 16 GA
MIN. THICKNESS

1" MIN.
EDGE DIST.

SEALANT

4 Yy
4 . A

ANGLE 4" FROM CORNERS

& 12" MAX. O.C.

/18 ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

od

AN

1/4"¢ HILTI KWIK HUS-EZ
W/ 1 5/8" MIN EMBED

(2) #10 TEK SCREWS

ITEM 11 -
& 12" MAX O.C.

VWY\JCOOO MIN. PSI CONCRETE

4" MIN.

EDGE DIST.

GROUT FILLED CMU

4" FROM CORNERS

N.T.S.

STEEL SUBSTRATE (16 GA MIN. THICKNESS)

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

C S ¢

e OF

g

Pt
L

g o

o/

\
—RP;E‘..-"-:-ZE—E;‘

\

e
O\

Y
s
s
7

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

/71 ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

TYP.

18" ’ 1/2

N.T.S.
3000 MIN. PSI CONCRETE

ITEM 6 - (FULL LENGTH)
ALUM ANGLE (6063T6)

1/4"¢ TEK SCREWS
6" MAX O.C.

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING
SCREWS W/ WASHERS

1E

\I_ 1 1/2"x(D+3")x1/4" THK x FULL

WIDTH FORMED ALUM SLEEVE
(3003-H14) ATTACHED TO
LOUVER IN FACTORY

TYP.

8 |/ 1-8

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING
SCREWS W/ WASHERS

1/8 |

--______‘

1/8

NI T

2"X6"X 1/4" THK X 4" LG
FORMED ALUM ANGLE (3003-H14)
4" FROM CORNERS & 12" MAX O.C.

V.

4 1/4"® HILTI KWIK BOLT III

EXPANSION ANCHOR
2" MIN EMBED

[

C4"MIN.

N4

T W& o
a
o i B 4 o 4 .

1/4" BOLT W/ WASHER

/’ & LOCKNUT

i 111/2" X (D-1") X 1/4"THK

< =1

= X 2" LG FORMED ALUM
ANGLE (3003-H14)

4" FROM CORNERS & 12"
MAX O.C.

(2) #10 TEK SCREWS

- (2) #8 HWH TAPPING

SCREWS W/ WASHERS

ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

N.T.S.

(10
NG

| TYP. BLADE BRACE TO STRAP

GROUT FILLED CMU BLOCK - REF. NOTE 9

ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION
- N.T.S.
FLANGE FRAME W/ SLEEVE CONDITION
f;‘_‘p'EiE REVISION DESCRIPTION 2. g?KD g\'f':"‘"[" Qf;f""l DATE
v W [ CGW [ev o CGW [ RUSKIN oo sewvesro | "7
& 'd,_" DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
% §|_10/10/14 | 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
3 égxl so_ TITLE DWG. NO.
B0 EME520MD
Bzzacty ASSEMBLY 'A' 60-022376-00B
SSEEER SHEET 3 0F21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




#10-16 X 1 1/2" LG
HWH SD SCREWS
2" MAX O.C.

ITEM 6 -

11/2"X 11/2" X 1/4" THK
X CONT. CLIP ANGLE.
6063-T6

@/

()

STEEL SUBSTRATE
(NOT BY RUSKIN)
MIN. 16 GA THICKNESS

!

1" MIN.

“ EDGE DIST.

N

3/8"® GRADE 2 BOLTS W/ WASHER
& LOCKNUT 18" MAX O.C.

SEALANT

(2

s

1/8" MAX.

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING
SCREWS W/ WASHERS
TYP. JAMB TO SILL

ITEM6-11/2"X 1 1/2" X 1/4" THK

X CONT. CLIP ANGLE.

6063-T6

3/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT TZ,
2 1/2" LG; 2" FROM ENDS

& 18" MAX O.C.

#10 TEK SCREWS
2" MAX O.C.

ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

N.T.S.

N

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

STEEL SUBSTRATE (NOT BY RUSKIN)
MIN. 16 GAUGE THICKNESS

TYP.

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING SCREWS

W/ WASHERS

TYP. JAMB TO SILL

Om Clioo
/—L«-— 1/8" MAX.

SEALANT

0

CONCRETE 3000 PSI MIN

4 MIN,
EDGE DIST.
JeE PISE..”

< . -4

/ COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH

11/2" X (D-2") X 1/4" THK

X FULL HEIGHT ]|

#10 TEK SCREWS 2" MAX Q.C,

@/

SEALANT

N.T.S.

"2\ ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

3000 PSI MIN COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH

SEALANT

@1 1/2" X (D+3) X 1/4"THK
X FULL HEIGHT FORMED ALUM SLEEVE

(3003H14) ATTACHED
TO LOUVER IN FACTORY

1/8 I/ 1-8 \
[y

~

(=

S <

1/4"® TEK SCREWS
6" MAX O.C.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

3/8"® GRADE 2 5/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT III EXPANSION

BOLT W/ ANCHOR, 15" MAX O.C. (1 PER CELL)

™  WASHER & 4"MIN. EMBED.
LOCKNUT 4" X 6" X 1/2" THK
18" MAX HDG A36 STL ANGLE FULL HEIGHT

AW O.C.
_
&
= 4" MIN.
/
.. k - R ) a -
|=— 1/8" MAX.

/720 ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

ITEM 12 -1 1/2" X 2" X 1/4" X FULL LENGTH EXTRUDED
ALUM ANGLE (6063T6)

N.T.S.
GROUT FILLED CMU BLOCK PER NOTE #9

12 | TN
;ﬁ-’
1/8" MAX, — o=
2E ASSEMBLY "A" ALTERNATE CONNECTION
N.T.S.
FLANGE FRAME CONNECTION DETAIL
E;ATNE‘;E REVISION DESCRIPTION CY. gg:'('o- ‘;$f”'°- ‘éf,'j"’"" DATE
v JW e CGW s CGW_ s RBUSKIN ~ swonoeneseo | "
- & [DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
% =| 10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
& g § TITLE DWG. NO.
ER P EME520MD
fEeizocy ASSEMBLY ‘A 60-022376-00B
e SHEET 4 0F 21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




264" (22'-0") -
—1=—1/8" GAP —=l=—1/8" GAP
-—— 87 15/16" S.S.D. —S::-s—— 87 7/8" S.S.D. —s."hs_ 87 15/16" 5.5.D., —=|
=
| i = I ]
' = : |
i | = s
144" E i i ps
(120°) ; = | S ; I
r T
2% X 1/8" THK X CONT. \ -
FLAT STRAP (2)C6 X 8.2 CHANNEL AT
HVBS REF DET 3/-
ENGINEER OF RECORD ASSEMBLY "B" EME520MD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DrsgpuNE NS FRONT VIEW
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
> >
Er g‘ cpAce REVISION DESCRIPTION o SINR: | e | YR owE
O . : . :
& % o JW_ | CGW | CGW s BUSKIN — soo seneso | "
:) o g-; DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: & S i Control GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECNI -
. 5 g 5| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound —
Q = 4 é:" £ TITLE DWG. NO.
i = 2e50s0 EME520MD
S © fhessce ASSEMBLY 'B' 60-022376-00B
Q 2 RN SHEET 50F 21




ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

SRRy

CHELSEA G. WELCH %
17359 jo

&

€0 7%

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

91 1/2"

o1 716

274" (22'-10")

911/2"

144"

(12-0")

Rime NN

s 3%
72“
(6"0")
= =

CD [

-— 87 15/18" 5.5.D.

2" X 1/8" THK X CONT.
ALUMINUM FLAT STRAP

S—1—S

——=—-877/8"S5.5.D. —==——87 15/16" S.S.D. —=

@D [T-(2)C5 X 6.7 CHANNELAT &
MULLION REF DET 3/-

S—1—S

—=—=—1/8" GAP ———=—1/8" GAP
" 264" (22'-0") -
ASSEMBLY "C" EMES20MD
N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
E;ﬂlf“;f REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘:‘:’”- (1o, gf;':""'D- rvD. | oaTe
DWN. CHK. APPVD. APPVD. PLOT SCALE
e JW Jer CGW [ev:  CGW |ev: E@SKHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
o & |DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: 2
& =| 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control ‘
PR3 TITLE DWG. NO.
= 27 ©
3948228 EME520MD
ol < FEE 53
iR ASSEMBLY "C" 60-022376-00B
gj%%gg;g SHEET 6of 21




ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

117359 7,
) Nseo ’.'!(3-

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

- 210" (17'-6") -
—=1=—1/8" GAP
S=——5S
~———-104 15/16" S.S.D. —— 104 15/16" S.S.D.
12 12
|
/ (2) C7 X 9.8 AT JAMBS
144" A3y (13\
(IZI_OI'I')
r 1 %
\Lz X 1/8" X CONT
n 1] X .
ALUM. FLAT STRAP (2) C7 X 9.8 HVBS AT MULLION
REF DET 3/-
ASSEMBLY "D" EME520MD
N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
Egl'ﬁﬁ"EiE REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘;‘:""' g;‘:K'D- ';5?"'[" ‘éf""o' DATE
DWN. CHK. APPV'D, APPV'D, PLOT SCALE
. JW [sv: CGW |sv  CGW e E])@SKHM 3900 DR, GREAVES RD
@ g DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE; e GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
2 = p/11/12 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
& af TITLE DWG. NO.
27 o
SodB2en EME520MD
fresc ot ASSEMBLY "D" 60-022376-00B
SRR SHEET 7 of 21




3/8 -16 X 2 1/2" LG. ALL THREAD HEX
HEAD BOLT W/ LOCKNUT & WASHER,
6" MAX FROM TOP & BOTTOM OF
LOUVER & AT 18" MAX. O/C

38" -
1/8" i+

=

ASSY B (2) C6 X 8.2 - ITEM 17

— ASSY C (2) C5 X 6.7 - ITEM 18

ASSY D (2) C7 X 9.8 -ITEM 19
SLOTS TO MATCH SUPPORT ANGLE REF DET/3A

i IlE N
Eﬂ'?:% i/8 J\ e L HETGHT BB FOR SMALLER ASSEMBLIES REFERENCE SUPPORT TABLES ON
I ] 125/32" @ SHEET 21 OF 21.
//-3 1/2" BLADE BRACE ITEM 4 ANGLE ]
g
T 15/32"
LSSPVTZR i g /‘?/LOUVER (REF.) CH::\NNE@E
3A SLOT DETAIL
N AXJ \-LOSL:E\;flE_i ;/;MB FRAME ITEM 2 N.T.S.
/" 3"\ VISIBLE MULLION SUPPORT DETAIL
- N.T.S. STEEL SUPPORT (REF. ASSEMBLY) *
ATTACHMENT CLIPS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY
31/2" X 3 1/2" X 1/4" STEEL
ATTACHMENT PLATE - ITEM 16
STEEL SUPPORT "
(REF. ASSEMBLY) * o
l 1 n
ITEM 7 - 3" X 3" X S W
e 1/4" THK STEEL | ) o "
@7/16" ‘QH' ATTACHMENT i o
7 PLATE H
[ !
LN o——i CENTER ON 7] —
CENTER ON 11/2" SUPPORT ‘/ —={ |=— 15/16"
SUPPORT * e
* == 4A MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT PLATE
—]1" f— - N.T.S.
ENEINEERF RECORD STEEL, CONCRETE, & CMU STRUCTURE
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING 4"\ MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT PLATE
REGISTRATION NUMBER N.T.S.
TX# 117359 WOOD STRUCTURE
\\\\\ ‘
WEOE Tefiy >
pesettang, L >
f ch 2’ '2' ngl'f’E(;E REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘f N. S\H,.K'D' gs"“' D. gsf’V‘D'
. / ﬁ X.“‘ uo_l 8 DWN. APPVD. APPV'D. PLOT SCALE - -
CHELSEA G. WELCH ﬁ ) %) o J-W CGW__ [ CGW [ev RUSIKIN 3900 DR GREAVES RD
1 o > « & [DATE: ATE: DATE: DATE: , GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: i
hon 117359 i L % 3| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control -
'l%g Q ,L_|) s oal % TITLE DWG. NO.
— = = +
R R i EME520MD
oS o Breszoiy ASSEMBLY 'B, C, & D' 60-022376-00B
! f 79’ 20 oo o EEuuRoen
O Q Heoabdid SHEET 8O0F21 DETAILS




1 1/2" MIN.
EDGE DISTANCE

SEALANT g —={ 37/16" |=— (2) 2" x8"

MAX
ASSY B (2) C6 X 8.2 3|| x 3r| X 1/4" THICK STEEL 2" X 12"
ASSY C (2) C5x 6.7 REF DET 4/- & 4A/-"\ —— 7
ASSY D (2) C7 X 9.8 \ fj
o) O ,
\/
O O | 3/8-16 X 1 1/2" LG HEX
ITEM 8 - 3" X 2" X 1/8" ANGLE Al = | I\ HEAD BOLT W/ LOCKNUT
EACHA 1/8 || ET74 |-— \/ & WASHER, 6" MAX. FROM
BLADE >3/ ] TOP & BOTTOM & 18" MAX. O.C,

VI

[
3/8-16 X 5" LG GRADE 2 ] i
/ BOLT W/ LOCKNUT AND ,1 :
WASHERS. REF DET 4/-
=l
| A

f
3
|
SEALANT / 1/8" MAX.

/12" MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT  EMES20MD

N.T.S. SECTION VIEW m JAMB INSTALLATION (ASSEMBLY 'D' ONLY)

N.T.S.
OPPOSITE JAMB SIMILAR

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

CHANGE DWN. CHK'D. APPV'D. APPV'D, DATE
LETTER REVISION DESCRIPTION BY: b v 3

DWN, CHK. APPV'D, APPV'D,

e:  J-W (e CGW [sv: CGW s ﬁUSK”M 1900 DR, GREAVES R0 PLOT SCALE

DATE: DATE: DATE: GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:

DATE: )
10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control

ONS: + 1/16

+320

TITLE DWG. NO.

EMES20MD
ASSEMBLY 'B, C, & D' DETAILS 60-022376-00B

0L

Suwn
So o

0
ON|

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:
UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

TOLERANCES
3 PLACE O +
2 PLACE XX +.02
FRACTION DIMENS
ANGLE DIMENS]
USE WIQ-007 & 00!

SHEET 90F 21




ol

1

=

(2) #8 HWH TAPPING

SCREWS W/ WASHERS () |

| 5/8"¢ GR2 BOLT W/
WASHER & LOCKNUTS

5/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT TZ
" 4" MIN. EMBED

1/8" MAX. -}‘

1" MIN.
EDGE DIST.

STEEL FRAMING

MIN 10 GA THICKNESS

9" MIN.
EDGE DIST.

/128 MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT - STEEL STRUCTURE /128" MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT- CONCRETE STRUCTURE

N/

MIN. 3000 PSI CONCRETE

O—
ol

O—L

an

MAX.

1/8" J_ AT ) =,

)]
"~ 5/8"® GR 2 BOLTS W/
WASHERS & LOCKNUTS

3/4"9 HILTI HIT-HY 150 MAX
ADHESIVE ANCHORS 6 3/4"
MIN. EMBED (1 PER CELL)

) J\ 6" X 4" X 5/8" THK X 28" LG

STEEL ANGLE HDG

N.T.S. N.T.S.
STEEL STRUCTURE MIN. 10 GA THICKNESS MIN. 3000 PSI CONCRETE
.
— 12¢\ MULLION SUPPORT - CMU STRUCTURE
- N.T.S.
. GROUT FILLED CMU - REF. NOTE 9
598 LT TS 55 AR [ =, ] 3/4"9 HILTI HIT-HY 150 MAX ADHESIVE ANCHORS
- 6 3/4" MIN. EMBED (1 PER CELL
ADHESIVE ANCHORS; 6 3/4" MIN EMBED ~~.___ | //_ Al D (1 PER CELL)
O © © ©
< ~
| |
ENGINEER OF RECORD /L
A
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH A - Y ﬁ__ Y
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE [ TYP = TYP.
CIVIL ENGINEERING -
CIVIL ENGINEE 120"\ MULLION SUPPORT ATTACHMENT - CMU STRUCTURE REAR
- N.T.S.

TX# 117359 GROUT FILLED CMU - REF. NOTE 9

> =

21 —%J E;’EI'_\'E‘;E REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘:‘:'N' gf{‘:"'D- ';\?':’V'D' g\'ffV’D' DATE

O 1) 1)

(uf)I % . J-W B: CGW B CGW . EUSKEM 3900 DR, GREAVES RD FLOTSCALE

| o % DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:

Ly Lt & x| 10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control ;

O LHJ 4 ad % TITLE DWG. NO.

n i Beghiad EME520MD

S 2 fReaaged ASSEMBLY 'B,C,D' 60-022376-00B

o FRuugsen

Q Q2 SERE SHEET 10 OF 21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




ITEM 17, 18, 19, 20, & 21

1/2"¢ GR2 BOLT, LOCKNUTS

(REFERENCE SUPPORT TABLES
/ ON SHEET 21 OF 21)

=

1~ & WASHERS

MAX.

LYR
12 Jig

TYP.
1/8 I/l -8

12E

T 2"X2"X 1/4" THK X 6" LONG
EXTRUDED ALUM ANGLE |

TYP,
Y

/|

/ SLEEVE REF.

ID! .

il <
1l |— 1/2"® GR2 BOLT,[LOCKNUTS & WASHERS

/— (MIN, OF 12")
11/2" X (D + 3") X 1/4" THK X CONTINUOUS
ALUM SLEEVE @ EACH
BLADE
1/4"# HILTI SDS 6" MAX O.C. BRACE

ITEM 12 - 2" X 2" X 1/4" THK X FULL LENGTH

EXTRUDED ALUM ANGLE

ASSEMBLY "B,C,D" ALTERNATE CONNECTION

ENGINEER OF RECORD

FLANGE FRAME CONNECTION DETAIL

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

RNy

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

\ i F / ITEM 8 - 3"(X 2" X 1/8" ANGLE

l
p =

|
| —— 3 1/2" —>‘ LOUVER REF.
< % 3/
s e

1/8 l/

L

D =

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:

TOLERANCES

3 PLACE .XXX +.0
2 PLACE XX +.02
FRACTION DIMEN.

S+2°

UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

ANGLE DIMENSIO
USE WIQ-007 & 008

SHEET 110F21

EME520MD
ASSEMBLY 'B,C,D'

ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

EACH = - P
SIDE OF
MULLION s 1 1 |
SEALANT — == 1/8" MAX. \®
/" A"\ ASSEMBLY "B,C D" ALTERNATE CONNECTION
U N.T.S.
CHANNELS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY
EE#PE?;E REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘xN' g\'::m- Qf;fv'D' gf;'?v‘D' DATE
DWN. CHK. APPV'D. APPVD. PLOT SCALE
. J-W e CGW CGW e ﬁwxﬁm 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
& DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
2 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :
gl TITLE DWG. NO.

60-022376-00B




LOUVER FRAME @
SHIP SECTION

2" X 1/8" ANTI-FLUTTER
STRAP WELDED TO
BLADE BRACES

ANTI-FLUTTER STRAP
HORIZONTAL MULLION

11/2"X11/2" X 1/8" X 12" LG ROLL FORMED
ALUMINUM SPLICE ANGLE.

REF. DET. 17/-
1
40 _#10-16 X 1" LG TEK SCREW
™~ 1 1/2" FROM END OF SPLICE ANGLE
t A :
) o & 3" Q/C. 1/8" E
e & I MAX. (Zyex Ao
& ‘\\\ 2u X 8"
72" ~ /\\ -
S.S.D |_— DET 15/- 8 PLACES TYP. "\-LOUVER FRAME @ =
TEST FRAME (REF T e -
el | / 18\ JAMB SPLICE DETAIL = .
N.T.S. FACENVIEY PACANT P 18 |/ '
P\ 144 O—T=
L/ (12|_0||) @/ 4 . 2
72" ITEM 11-11/2"X 1 1/2"
S.S.D S = X 1/4" THICK X 2" LG
e ATTACHMENT ANGLE
#10-16 X 1 1/2" LG HWH
=t 2 174" TvP, = TYPE "SD" SCREWS
—— I — (2) PER CLIP
= T —T—FFF—F— T T 1/8"
Tl iy’ Sy° S mEeye 9,0 g8 4 MAX | 3/8-16 X 4" LG GRADE 2
- o ' r y BOLT W/ LOCKNUT AND
ASSEMBLY "E" EMES20MD \ 1/8 | ] TYP @ f ——/—— |  WASHER, THROUGH
HEAD & |>)Z<\J TEST BUCK
N.T.S, FRONT VIEW 1/8 f f SILL =
j ____| 1 1/2" MIN. EDGE
/1_5\ LOUVER ATTACHMENT DETAIL REF DET. 19/- FOR DISTANCE
- REINFORCING ANGLE
N.T.S. FACE VIEW
ENGINEER OF RECORD II?EII:AIL
16 \ ASSEMBLY "E" INSTALLATION EME520MD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE N.T.S. SECTION VIEW
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
> >
= 21 i REVISION DESCRIPTION DUN. | Giko. | Amvo, | APEVD. | pTE
o O : ;
L DWN, CHK. APPV'D. APPV'D, PLOT SCALE
% w e JW |ex CGW |s:  CGW [ex: ﬁ@S‘KHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
s oD - ﬁ DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: " GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
ir Ly & =| 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control '
1S O 6 o E TITLE DWG. NO.
= = =Z 4+
i i R PR EME520MD
O plri2asg
= & ASSEMBLY "E" 60-022376-00B
O Q Spasggd SHEET 120F 21
HQmew <355




16B

ITEM11-11/2"X11/2" X
1/4" THICK X 2" LG
ATTACHMENT ANGLE

(7) AT EVERY 45° AROUND
FRAME 8 PLACES

10-16 X 1 1/2" LG TYPE "SD"
SCREW INTO JAMB FRAME,
(2) PER CLIP ANGLE

GRADE 2 BOLTS

3/8-16 X 1 1/2" LG HXHD
[ I\

16 GA. STEEL CHANNEL

STEEL STRUCTURE

MIN. 16 GA THICKNESS

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

SEALANT

C m #10 TEK SCREWS

CONCRETE MIN. 3000 PSI
— —— 4/
.- ¢ o 5
IMAX- T Ws 4" MIN,
R R EDGE DIST.

3/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT TZ
2" MIN EMBED

ITEM 11 - (7) 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/4" THK X 2" LONG
ALUM CLIP ANGLE TYP. (8) PLACES

od LEN
A L — TYP. BLADE BRACE TO STRAP
N\ .

1/8 |

@ ASSEMBLY "E" CONNECTION - CONCRETE STRUCTURE

\__/ nTs.

MIN 3000 PSI CONCRETE

0

2
B

FRACTION DIMEN:
Of

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:

TOLERANCES

3 PLACE XXX +,
2 PLACE XX +.
ANGLE DIMENS]
USE WIQ-007 & 0f
UNLESS SPECIFI

SHEET 13 0F 21

EME520MD
ASSEMBLY "E" DETAILS

CHANGE DWN. CHK'D, APPV'D. APPV'D, DATE
RIP .
LETTER REVISION DESCRIPTION BY: BY: BY: BY:
DWN. PLOT SCALE
o E@SMM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
% [DaTE: GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B .
© e F 4 ECN:
& =| 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
tol = TITLE DWG. NO
NS T
S8

60-022376-00B




ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

\\\\\

/J Tk
CHELSEA G, WELCH
&

2" X 8" X 1/8" THK.
ANTI-FLUTTER STRAP
SPLICE PLATE

1 12"
[

= | 8

L 3/4‘) f
11/2"

#10-16 X 1 1/2" LG
TYPE "SD" SCREWS
(4) PER SPLICE

1/8" MAX.
2 PLCS
EACH CLIP 1/4
ANGLE

1 EACH SIDE
OF CLIP

1/8

/ 19"\ REINFORCING ANGLE WELD DETAIL

/" 17"\ ANTI FLUTTER STRAP HORIZONTAL MULLION  EMES20MD

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

N.T.S.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

N.T.S.
SECTION VIEW
e REVISION DESCRIPTION o SO ATV | SR | (BATE
DWN. CHK. APPVD. APPVD, PLOT SCALE
s J-W CGW [s:  CGW |s~: E@g% T 3900 DR, GREAVES RD
© 3 DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: 2 GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: -
% =] 10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
s onl B TITLE DWG. NO.
27 ©
RN P EME520MD
PEAFEESs
R ASSEMBLY 'E' 60-022376-00B
deEREH SHEET 14 OF 21 ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS




264" (22'-0") -
——|=—1/8" GAP —=1=—1/8" GAP
~—— 87 15/16" S.S.D. -t~ 87 7/8" S.S.D. == 8715/16" S.5.D. 1 1/2" MIN
HEAD AND SILL MULLION @ eocebistance 1]
CONDITION REF DET 21/- : L
| = £ | Lrl:—‘?:'aE
l / v |
1 ]‘ MAX.
(3‘?1") / 2% SEALANT o
f i ; : 1/4-14 X 1 1/2" LG
= il ! ! HWH TYPE "SD"
N SCREWS (32 PLACES)
2" X'1/8" X CONT. ALUM -
STRAPS WELDED TO BLADE
ASSEMBLY "F" BRACE EME520MD
N.T.S. FRONT VIEW
10
3/8-16 X 4" LG HXHD
1/4-14 X1 1/2" LG GRADE 2 BOLTS
HWH TYSF::ERgND;\ o|lo oo ~MuLLION ATTACHMENT bl R 7]
BRACKET
(32 PLACES) ™ recwml | REFERENCE DETALL 20A/- f e
LOUVER (REF.) = e |
e 8
4 : |
2 5 HEAD & SILL MULLION ATTACHMENT
- j N.T.S.
ENGINEER OF RECORD ASSEMBLY |F|
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
A / 21"\ HEAD AND SILL MULLION ATTACHMENT - ASSY F
CIVIL ENGINEERING ) N.T.S.
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
P >
2| g‘ L REVISION DESCRIPTION el CHRDL | QETVD. | ERVID | GATE
O , . : : i
LUI:.I) (L‘I’-I’ S;NN J'W CHK CGW ";\F:PV > CGW Q$P > E@SKJM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD .
= = . [oaTE: DATI DATE: DATE: , GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: ,
I Ly & 2| 10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
@) H 4 ég‘l § TITLE DWG. NO.
i i 2dgisan EMES20MD
H o frestgns ASSEMBLY "F" & DETAILS 60-022376-00B
o @ i SEEE b SHEET 15 OF 21




A

1/4-14X 1 1/2" LG
HWH TYPE "SD"
SCREWS (32 PLACES)

1
78" 1
MAX.

11/2" MIN.
EDGE DIST.
16 GA MIN. STEEL STRUCTURE

i

ASSEMBLY "F" STEEL STRUCTURE

N.T.S.

STEEL STRUCTURE

16

GA MIN. THICKNESS

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

Ry
£ F Xy
CHELSEA G. WELCH

4

o\ 117359
R

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

(2) HILTI 5/8"¢ KWIK BOLT III
EXPANSION ANCHORS 4" MIN, ——_|

EMBED 1 PER CELL

1/4-14 X 1 1/2" LG
HWH TYPE "SD"
SCREWS (32 PLACES)

10

(2) HILTI 3/8"® KWIK BOLT TZ ANCHORS
2" MIN. EMBED (OUTSIDE HOLES)

s el

4 1/2" MIN.
EDGE DIST.

T T T L CONCRETE 3060 PS M.
ASSEMBLY "F" CONCRETE STRUCTURE

£
NG

N.T.S.
CONCRETE MIN. 3000 PSI

1/4"¢ TEK SCREWS
7

GROUT FILLED CMU —

(2) #8HWH TAPPING
SCREWS W/WASHERS

1/4-14X 1 1/2" LG
HWH TYPE "SD"
SCREWS (32 PLACES)

(4) 1/4"® HILTI
" HWH SDS

v i

1 . 1
6" X 4" X3/8"X
12" LONG

HDG A36 STL
ANGLE

(2) 5/8"¢ HILTI KWIK BOLT III
EXPANSION ANCHORS

4" MIN. EMBED

gg/%o -
. (15399
= - o
e — /sc\ ASSEMBLY "F'CMU STRUCTURE
- N.T.S.
& O @ { U GROUT FILLED CMU REF NOTE 9
|
~— 8" — |=—115/16"
T GROUT FILLED CMU
—A—A—AA—A—A—A—N—A—A
/50 ASSEMBLY "F' CMU STRUCTURE
l N.T.S.
GROUT FILLED CMU REF NOTE 9
E;ﬁ['gE REVISION DESCRIPTION g\‘:‘;’”- gc_K'D- ‘;f,f"‘"D- g\'ff'V'D' DATE
[B)’YYN' J-W gs:K' CGW g\'jf’V’D- CGW g\'jl:’V'D- EMSKHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD S
DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: =
10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
! TITLE DWG. NO.

FRACTION DIMENSIONS: + 1/16
ANGLE DIMENSIONS + 2°
UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:
USE WIQ-007 & 008

3 PLACE J0XX +.010

2 PLACE XX +.020.

TOLERANCES

SHEET 160F21

EME520MD
ASSEMBLY 'F'

ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

60-022376-008B




1/4-14 X1 1/2" LG

HWH TYPE "SD"
SCREWS (32 PLACES)

1/4"¢ HILTI HWH SDS

6" MAX O.C.

/SE\ ASSEMBLY 'F' ALTERNATE CONNECTION

N.T.S.
FLANGE FRAME W/ SLEEVE CONDITION

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

2" X 2" X 1/4" THK X FULL WIDTH
ALUM ANGLE (6063-T6)

11/2" X (D +3") X 1/4" THK X FULL WIDTH
/‘ FORMED ALUM SLEEVE (3003H14) @

; /

Voo

e

Va LOUVER REF.

|— SLEEVE REF.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

TOLERANCES

3 PLACE JO(( +.

2 PLACE XX +.
FRACTION DIM
ANGLE DIMENS|
USE WIQ-007 & 008

SHEET 17 OF 21

ALT. CONNECTION DETAILS

TYP.
1/4 I/
/"5t ASSEMBLY 'F' ALTERNATE CONNECTION
) N.T.S.
FLANGE FRAME W/ SLEEVE CONDITION
f;’il[“&f REVISION DESCRIPTION o §$:K'U- g{;‘:""'[" gf;':’v‘D- DATE
DWN. CHK. APPV'D. APPV'D. PLOT SCALE
s JW |e: CGW [ev:  CGW |[ev: E@SKJM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
- & |DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: ) GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN: =
4 =|  10/10/14 10/10/14 |  10/10/14 Air & Sound Control '
g el g TITLE DWG. NO.
= = +
ggdiagal EME520MD
G778 555
ASSEMBLY 'F 60-022376-00B
= 8
u !




4

L

.080 J

ITEM 1 - SILL FRAME

5.000 ———

|

2.000

B

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022498-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

r‘ 4.166 ———

.063

—

1.292
f

ITEM 4 - BLADE BRACE

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022741-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

é‘x\\\\\

ITEM 2 - JAMB FRAME

-

1.188

-

.080

.094

5.000

1

- R (——

ITEM 3 - HEAD FRAME

3,295

N

145,
RUSKIN #70-022508-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

I

|

2.277

.060

L

ITEM 5 - BLADE

N.T.S.
RUSKIN #70-022497-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022496-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T6 ALUM

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

RUSKIN #70-021175-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T5
LENGTH: AS REQUIRED

ne— ], ;' PR
10 [—— [
250 —=] =
T 3.000 >
1.500 I
et
—| 1.500 |~— -
1.000
ITEM 6 - CLIP ANGLE ITEM 7 - PLATE
N.T.S. N.T.S.

MATERIAL: 1/4" THK A36 STEEL

NSIONS: + 1/16
ONS + 2°

10
USE WIQ-007 & 008

20_

=1
W=

UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

TOLERANCES
DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:

3 PLACE XXX +,

ANGLE DIMENS

2PLACE XX+,
FRACTION DIM

EME520MD

PARTS DETAILS
SHEET 18 OF 21

il REVISION DESCRIPTION I SHKD, | AEED.  |LAERD:
: CHK. APPVD. APPVD. o —
JW | CGW [sv:  CGW |ev: E} USKHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
: DATE: DATE: DATE: , GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
10/10/14 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control :
| TITLE DWG, NO.

60-022376-00B




r .080

[ 1.000
Y

|

2.500

|

B

5.000

ITEM 13 - SILL FRAME FLANGED

1.207

N.T.S.
RUSKIN #70-020969-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T5

=350
r -
3.500 @54
| 1.750
1000 = |1

ITEM 16 - PLATE

688

[

2.688

|

ITEM 17 - C6 X 8.2

1.188

—

094 ——l=— 5.000 N
ITEM 14 - JAMB FRAME FLANGED
N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022509-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T5

?

B

ITEM 18 - C5 X 6.7 ITEM 19 - C7 X 9.8

4.794
3.295
r
4.985
ITEM 15 - HEAD FRAME FLANGED
N.T.S.

RUSKIN #70-022499-00B
MATERIAL: 6063-T5

ITEM20-C4X54

ITEM 21 - C3 x 4.1

N.T.S.

MATERIAL: 1/4" THK A36 STEEL

ENGINEER OF RECORD

CHELSEA GQ.WELCH

ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTRATION NUMBER

TX# 117359

SOSNNANG

OF r
F‘E 8*4\\
/ :
CHELSEA G. WELCH Y

’
g

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

N.T.S.
A36 STL HDG

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

TOLERANCES

DECIMAL DIMENSIONS:
3 PLACE XXX +.010L

2 PLACE XX +.020

N.T.S. N.T.S. N.T.S. N.T.S.
A36 STL HDG A36 STL HDG A36 STL HDG A36 STL HDG
fg.ﬁ?g REVISION DESCRIPTION g&“- g\fj:K'D. QQ’VD gsl:’V'D- DATE
DWN. CHK. APPV'D, APPV'D. LG SCALE
. JW e CGW |ev  CGW |sv: @@SKHM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD
DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
10/10/14 10/10/14 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control -

TITLE

SHEET 20 OF 21

FRACTION DIMENSIONS: + 1/16
ANGLE DIMENSIONS + 2°

USE WIQ-007 & 008

UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

DWG. NO.

EME520MD
PARTS DETAILS

60-022376-00B




ASSEMBLY B & C SUPPORT TABLE

IO HEGT | wasionsurorr | MAUOLIOWORD | ML ToSTEL | mALiONTo coucrTe | Aot o
FROM 133" TO 144" (2) C6 X 8.2 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 116 TO 133" (2) C5 X 6.7 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 103" TO 116" (2)C4X5.4 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 47" TO 103" (2)C3X 4.1 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D

FROM 12" TO 47" NONE DETAIL 5, 21 DETAIL 5A, 21 DETAIL 5B, 21 DETAIL 5C, 5D, 21

ASSEMBLY D SUPPORT TABLE

MULLION TO WOOD MULLION TO STEEL MULLION TO CONCRETE MULLION TO CMU
WELLIBNERIERT | MOLONSUPPORTS ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT
FROM 140" TO 144" (2) C7X9.8 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 123" TO 140" (2) C6 X 8.2 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 108" TO 123" (2)C5X6.7 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 95" TO 108" (2)C4 X 5.4 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
FROM 12" TO 95" (2) C3 X 4.1 DETAIL 4, 12 DETAIL 4A, 12A DETAIL 4A, 12B DETAIL 4A, 12C, 12D
ENGINEER OF RECORD
CHELSEA GQ.WELCH
ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
REGISTRATION NUMBER
TX# 117359
>
g 2' f;’fﬁ‘é;'s REVISION DESCRIPTION BT GRS, Q\‘j{"‘“"- APPYD. | DATE
'®) O ] v: : :
DWN. CHK. APPV'D. APPV'D.
UU')' % . J-W e CGW [sx  CGW |[sv E@SMM 3900 DR. GREAVES RD FOTSCRLE
- - - "g_‘-,' DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: . GRANDVIEW, MO 64030 B ECN:
] L g =| 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 | 10/10/14 Air & Sound Control
@) O i ‘g‘f TITLE DWG. NO.
m % PN PP EME520MD
O o gratic ASSEMBLY B, C, & D 60-022376-00B
Q 2 CEETE SHEET 21 OF 21 SUPPORT TABLES

mmmmm




